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E-mail 

1. B.Sc.(PMS) I semester Dr. Abdul Quddoos F00714 9997008515 aquddoos@iul.ac.in 

 

2. B.Sc.(PMS) III semester Dr. Quazzafi Rabbani F00296 8957671424 Quazzafi@iul.ac.in 

 

3. B.Sc.(PMS) V semester Dr. Mohd. Aasim Khan F00735 9795905162 maasim@iul.ac.in 

 

4. B.Sc.(PMC) I semester Dr.  Sameena Saba F00662 9554618078 sameena@iul.ac.in 

 

5. B.Sc.(PMC) III semester Dr. Ishtkhar Ali F00874 7068575586 istkhar@iul.ac.in 

 

6. B.Sc.(PMC) V  semester  Dr. Nurul Azeez Khan F00853 7619061136 nurulak@iul.ac.in 

 

7. M.Sc.(Mathematics) I 

semester 

 Dr. Malik Rashid 

Jamal   

F00626 9761833607 mrjamal@iul.ac.in 

8. M.Sc.(Mathematics) III 

semester 

Dr. Owais khan F00878 9891010803 owaisk@iul.ac.in 
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